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M A T HM A T HM A T H
D E C I M A L S

Learning to juggle is tricky, but all it  
takes is practice. Use the numbers 
given to write the correct subtraction 
problem. Start with the right-most digits 
and work to the left. Show your work.  

4

6 . 7 1
2 . 5 7
4. 1 4

1
2
5
6
7
7

Start by finding 
subtraction 
combinations 
that equal 4. 
Use trial and 
error to see if 
you have the 
right numbers 
left over.

6-2 11-7 5-1

If you use borrowing, 
add 1 to the next 
digit of the answer 
in order to make it 
easier to solve

+1

7 - 5 = 2
=

1
1
2
3
5
8

1
1
2
2
3
5

3
4
7
8
9
9

1
2
4
4
5
7

2
3
3
4
5
9

3.42

12.8

4.25

13.9

14.1
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